AMENDMENT TO H.R. Mulnican Manufacturing OFFERED BY MR. WEBER Lladership Act"

[Page and line numbers refer to text of version of RAMI_04 with a timestamp of April 25, 2019 at 5:07PM]

Page 15, line 2, strike "2024." and insert the following: "2024. Amounts made available to carry out this section shall be derived from amounts appropriated or otherwise made available to the National Institute of Standards and Technology.".

Page 15, line 8, strike "For centers" and insert the following:

1 "(A) For centers".

Page 15, line 12, strike "(A)" and insert "(i)", and move the margins of such clause (as so redesignated) two ems to the right.

Page 15, line 14, strike "(B)" and insert "(ii)", and move the margins of such clause (as so redesignated) two ems to the right.

Page 15, line 15, strike the second period at the end.

Page 15, after line 15, add the following:

1	"(B) Amounts made available under
2	clauses (i) and (ii) of subparagraph (A) shall be
3	derived from amounts appropriated or otherwise
4	made available to the Department of Energy.
5	"(4) SPENDING LIMITATION.—No additional
6	funds are authorized to be appropriated to carry out
7	this section, and this section shall be carried out
8	using amounts otherwise made available to carry out
9	this section.".

